

>

C.A.No. 3309-3310 OF 1997

ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.5 In Civil Appeal Nos.3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(For directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/09/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Dhamija, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Ram Niwas, Adv.
Mr. Sharad Shinghania, Adv.
Mr. U.N. Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Jain, Adv.
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Applicant (s)Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Anil K. Mishra, Adv.
StateMr. S.R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.5 is dismissed as withdrawn.

Sarita
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)