

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3303 OF 1997

SRI SRIKANTA D N WADIYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.6 in C.A. No.3310/1997

(For directions on behalf of appellant Nos 2 to 6 and office report)

(C.A. Nos.3309-3310/1997)

Date: 20/07/2007 This petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)
In CA 3303/1997

Mrs. Nalini Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Ojha, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Shankaryanarayan, Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

In CA 3310/1997

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

In CA 3308/1997

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.
Ms. Sneha Kalita, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.

Ms. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar ,Adv

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodhi, Adv.

Contd....2/-

-2-

Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Satish Dayanand, Adv.

Mr. Parag Goyal, Adv.

Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters on 13th August, 2007.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)