

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.12 in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3303 OF 1997

SRI SRIKANTA D N WADIYAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

[For directions] [With office report]

WITH

I.A.No.6 in  
Civil Appeal NO.3310 of 1997

[For directions on behalf of appellant nos.2 to 6] [With office report]

Date: 13/08/2007 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Nalini Chidambaran, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. C.K. Venkatesh, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.  
Mrs. Bharathi Raju, Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.  
  
Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv.  
Mr. I.V.S. Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Sentia, Adv.  
Ms. Anindita, Adv.  
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.  
  
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

2

Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kr. Sagar, Adv.

I.A.No.12 in C.A.No.3303/1997 .... (Contd.)

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Mrs. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.  
Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Dayanandan, Adv.

Mr. Parag Goyal, Adv.  
Mr. Girija Shanker Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Akshat Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Jadhav, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Wadhwani, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after three weeks along with connected I.As.

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master