

ö
ITEM NO.MM-A

Court No.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO..... OF 2012 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3307 OF 1997

MEENAKSHI DEVI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 12/09/2012 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Friday, 14th September, 2012 along with
I.A. No....In C.A. No. 3308/1997 which is listed as Item No. 1 in
Court No. 9.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master