

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.15-16 & 17-18
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3309-3310 OF 1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

With I.A. NOS.3-4 in CA No.3306 OF 1997

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/03/2013 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

Counsel for the parties

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. Manu Nair, Adv.

for M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Joshi, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian ,Adv

.....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Sanganageria, Adv.

Mr. Venkatakrishna Kunduru, Adv.

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hagde, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after four weeks.

Let Interlocutory Application No.13 in CA No.3303 of 1997 be
listed along with these matters on the next date of hearing.

| (Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master |

(Indu Satija)

| Court Master |