

ITEM NO.59

COURT NO.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.15-16 AND 17-18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3309-3310 OF 1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 188-189 of 2013 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3309-3310 OF 1997

I.A. NO. 13 IN C.A. NO. 3303 OF 1997

(For permission and office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3305 OF 1997

I.A. NOS. 3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3306 OF 1997

(For directions and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3307 OF 1997

(With apln. For impleadment)

I.A. NO.5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3308 OF 1997

(For directions and office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3351 OF 1997

Date: 07/08/2013 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For parties :

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.

Mrs. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Ms. Saanjh N. Purohit, Adv.
For M/s Suresh A. Shroff & Co.

Ms. Nalini Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Renuka Iyer, Adv.

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, adv.

Mr. R.P. Wadhvani, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

RR Ex-parte

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Ms. Meera Mathur, adv.

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

State of M.P. Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on 12th September, 2013, a non-miscellaneous day.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|