

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.16

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3309-3310/1997

INDRAKASHI DEVI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([ONLY Contempt Petitions in view of Order dated 11.08.2023 are listed against this item])

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 688/2021 in C.A. No. 3309-3310/1997 (IV-A)

Contempt Petition (C) No. 578/22 in C.A. No. 3305 of 1997 (IV-A)

Contempt Petition (C) No. 716/23 in CA No. 3307 of 1997 (IV-A)

Date : 25-01-2024 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, AOR
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR
Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Contempt Petition (C) No. 688/2021 in C.A. No. 3309-3310/1997
Contempt Petition (C) No. 578/22 in C.A. No. 3305 of 1997
Contempt Petition (C) No. 716/23 in CA No. 3307 of 1997

List on 12.02.2024.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)